
R

WWW.ZIGGITY.COM

SCALE:

REVISION:

PART NR.:

DATE:

ZIGGITY SYSTEMS

INC.

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NR.ITEM

RISER TUBE: 6" / 15 CM1122-61

FASTENER: BOLT HEX HD PT M8 X 1.25 

X 90 LG

427822

CLAMP: SUPPORT PIPE TO FLOOR 

REGULATOR

28983

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY PART: ROD 

UNIT

427784

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY PART: BIG 

ACE SPIGOT X MHT

127885

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY PART: 

BUSHING RETAINING CLAMP

128366

FASTENER: NUT LOCK HEX M8 X 1.25427837

FASTENER: SCREW HEX WHD SELF 

TAPPING #8-18 X 1/2" LG

325378

FASTENER: BOLT HEX HD M6 X 1 X 16 

LG

220899

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY PART: AIR 

RELEASE STABILIZER BRACKET

1277910

WASHER: METAL - 9/32" ID X 5/8" OD X 

0.050" TH

2279211

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY PART: 3/4" 

HOSE W/ FHT

1385012

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY PART: ROD 

SUPPORT

1278113

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY PART: 

NUVO OUTLET UNIT

1416514

FASTENER: NUT LOCK HEX M6 X 1.002279115

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY PART: AIR 

RELEASE U-CLAMP

1278016

PIPE CONNECTOR: BIG ACE / BIG Z - 

BLACK

189617

C

4166

PRESSURE PRO ASSEMBLY: NUVO

 

01-11-24  

20%

SUPPORT PIPE

NOT INCLUDED

10

14

6

11

12

5

8

8

9

1

15

4

3

7

2

13

16 17


